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SKU _[UPC]
24gm
100gm
250gm
350gm
500gm
1kg

PRODUCT DETAILER
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<Saffola

SOYA MINI
aiunks. /.

SKU | UPC
38gm | 240 ||
250gm | 48
500gm | 30

SKU
18gm | 30

70gm | 30
Saffola Munchiez Makhana

SKU | UPC

Saffola Oodles

¥ Saffola
MMUN

¥ Saffola
IMMUNIVED

SKU
200gm 60
500gm 30
1kg 16
800gm +200gm| 8
1kg+300gm | 8
1kg +400gm | 8

o
ﬁ | . z‘l
RAGCHIPS ,




Saffola Gold

Edible Oils

SKU 2 :
sku [ urc 250ml | 24 9} (¥
11tr 20 500ml 12 4

1+260ml| 6

Sitr | 4 = =3

Vnaclute

SKU | UPC

Parachute Rigid Parachute Flexi

Hair Oil

SKU | UPC

90ml | 192
170ml | 100
190ml | 90
275ml | 60
400ml | 48

| Parachute Adv. Gold Coconut Ol

20

EdbeOis

Saffola Active

250ml

SKU

UPC

25ml

576

30ml (F)

45ml

100ml

120

175ml

60

500ml

30

Nihar Naturals Pure Coconut Qil

Saffola Aura
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Parachute Jasmine Hair & Care

SKU
30ml
70ml
95ml | 144
175ml | 72
240ml | 72
300ml | 36
500ml | 36

SKU
45ml
90ml
180ml

- V 300ml
Nihar Shanti Amla

SKU
250ml | 30
400ml | 24

Par Body Lotion Deep Nourish Par Body Lotion Soft Touch
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Bio-0il*
Skincare Ol
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SKU
250ml | 30 o
400ml | 24 b

Par Body Lotion Aloe & Coco | 4 ¢ Livon Serum
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Male Grooming

[ sku

[ 50ml
’r 100ml
Lom
ok

Male Grooming

Male Grooming Male Grooming

SHINE N STYLE ELE‘(:.TBIF ?:IKES
F L i >
] - KU Jupc , E LS
CHILLED OUT RESIST Matt Wax 109 140 | <5
Matt Wax 25g | 48 v )
Matt Wax 60g | 12
SKU | UPC Glaz Wax 10g | 140
10ml | 480 = Glaz Wax 25g | 48
50ml | 144 ! @ Glaz Wax 60g | 12
100ml| 72 Clay Wax 60g | 12 skulupc (
250ml| 24 s ! Fiber Wax 60g| 12 120ml| 48 | London Luxury  Las Vegas

Set Wet Hair Gel

Male Grooming

Set Wet Wax

Set Wet No Gas Deo

Male Grooming
Anti Hairfall

Anti Dandruff

Mediker Shampoo

SKU

UPC |}

50gm

270

200gm

60

400gm

36

SKU UPC
| | Charm Avtar 150ml 48
| Cool Avtar 150mi | 48 SKU | UPC
Mschief Avtar 150mi| 48 25ml | 144
Swag Avtar 150m| | 48 50ml | 96
Set Wet Style Deo

1

400ml

36

Revive Liquid &




